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ISIN:  CZ0005112300

Overview

2024/05/15 17:38:09

Price
37.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.80% (0.66)

CZ0005112300
CEZ

Tradegate
EUR

Utilities

Stock

20,085 EUR
PX INDEX

37.50 EUR (270)
37.76 EUR (270)
36.72 EUR
37.76 EUR
36.72 EUR
36.64 EUR
37.22849 EUR
716

26,717.96
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81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CZ0005112300&ID_NOTATION=11530418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CZ0005112300&ID_NOTATION=11530418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61ad5528c1150ececf673c58291b8d56fef0c7c12c7fcf30b68ec63e0c17a62e&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3794335ffad3f292c&time=1715883032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ae9eb1d5eb620fbd519b84a821861044d42f33ea689b3a4ece74555772917e7&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ef5bb3656a20ec0d&time=1715883032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d779d14b20efd86d758e423250ddb4013a3e1d66b180ebe4ca1028e6f74a209&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c483a97a48e48ba41&time=1715883032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80475f2c368b3a2a94c7ab577e37f434ac421aef1f7f1a46325e024cf9dfc83c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b79d9741210fdff74&time=1715883032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdd935cb89e7bb4ec547c055d4365ec69389d027bf837e08e86af5d1a32177aa&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=baa3f1db85a11fcbb&time=1715883032&tool=RSC

CEZ AS

Details

2024/05/15 17:38:09

Price
37.30 EUR

Difference (] 1.80% (0.66)

General attributes

ISIN CZ0005112300
Symbol CEZ
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,085 EUR
Benchmark PX INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.50 EUR (270)
Ask (Ask size) 37.76 EUR (270)
Open 36.72 EUR
High 37.76 EUR
Low 36.72 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.64 EUR
VWAP 37.22849 EUR
Volume (pcs) 716
Trading volume 26,717.96
Number of trades 10
Last size 81
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.72% -28.58% +52.79%
Perf (abs.) -3.50 -14.66 +12.66
Beta 1.35 1.82 1.24
Volatility 23.31 26.45 31.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 17:38
05/15

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:54
05/15

Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:24
05/15

Munich 2024/ 08:10
05/15

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

36.36 EUR (1,090)
34.42 EUR (458)
35.02 EUR (809)
38.16 EUR (529)
39.88 EUR (2024/01/09)
31.48 EUR (2024/03/04)
50.30 EUR (2023/05/15)
31.48 EUR (2024/03/04)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
37.30 EUR 0.01 8
37.56 EUR 0.00 5
927.50 CZK 192.03 560
36.74 EUR 0.00 1
498.40 CZK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11530418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7126111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40753141

CEZ AS

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/15

2024/
05/15

2024/
04/04

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/15

08:11 36.46 EUR

17:45 36.10 USD

19:31 37.18 EUR

08:10 36.42 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40753141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9487939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37766

CEZ AS

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CEZ AS

Duhova 2/1444 - 140 53 Prague
Telefon: +420-211-041-111

Fax: +420-211-042-001

E-mail: cez@cez.cz

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Benes
Bohdan Zronek
Jan Kalina
Martin Novak
Michaela
Chaloupkova

Pavel Cyrani

Tomas Pleskac

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Radim Jirout
Vratislav
Kostal

Eva Hanakova
Frantisek
Novotny

Jiri Kadrnka
Marta
Ctiborova
Milan Wagner
Radek Mucha
Roman Binder

Vaclav Kucera

Vit Dolezalek

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:cez@cez.cz
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